PTO BengalMANIAI!

Purchase a student pass for $20 or a family pass for $25, and wear Bengals apparel or
STM Spiritwear every WEDNESDAY through the football season (dates listed below).
You may purchase an ALL TEAMS pass for $30 per family, and wear other NFL team gear
(Collegiate wear also allowed with the ALL TEAMS pass). Students may wear jeans or

khakis with any of the passes.

Wednesday, September 7™
Wednesday, September 14™
Wednesday, September 215
Wednesday, September 28™
Wednesday, October 5™
Wednesday, October 12
Wednesday, October 19™
Wednesday, October 26™

WEEK1

» WEEK 2
| WEEK3
WEEK 4
WEEK 5
WEEK 6
WEEK?

WEEKS

Wednesday, November 2"
Wednesday, November 9™
Wednesday, November 16™
Wednesday, November 30™
Wednesday, December 7™
Wednesday, December 14t
Wednesday, January 4™
Wednesday, January 11t

Please keep the top section and return this form to the school office along with your check (no cash
please) made payable to STM PTO.

Family Name:

Children's Names and homeroom:




